Period: Aug 2023 through Aug 2023

Fee ID

2895524
2895525
2895531
2895532
2895491
2895492
2895541
2895543

County

Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca

Lavaca

Court

Precinct 1 Place 1
Precinct 1 Place 1
Precinct 2 Place 1
Precinct 2 Place 1
Precinct 3 Place 1
Precinct 3 Place 1
Precinct 4 Place 1

Precinct 4 Place 1

Date / Time printed: 9/1/2023 8:53:41 AM

No Activity Report - All

Court Type

Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace

Justice of the Peace

Report
Month

8

O 0 0 0 0 0

Report
Year

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

Activity Type
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees
Appointment

Fees

Prepared By

Connie Janak
Connie Janak

T. Hill

T. Hill

Mark W. Yackel
Mark W. Yackel
Lindsay Ruppert
Lindsay Ruppert

Page: 1 of 1

Date Prepared

09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023



